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Anlage
Max-Liebermann-Str. 85a , 04157 Leipzig
info@tcwackergohlis.de

Sportwart/in
Luther, Sebastian
T 0152-01705051 syracus@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Reschke, Ramona
T +4915757091820 r.reschke@kabelmail.de
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Aktive Mixed (4er) | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive
MF: Sebastian Luther

m 0152-01705051; syracus@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Holzer, Peter (AUT /D)
Dréager, Daniel
Fleischer, Stefan
Tarasau, Yury (BLR*)
Dressler, Marc
Voss, Jasper

Bonin, Ralf

Kolbe, David

Mdiller, Christian
Mdiller, Jan

Ulbrich, Stefan
Wedmann, Tony
Busch, Olaf

Luther, Sebastian
Milker, Hannes
Schneider, Christian
Stock, Roman
Zimmermann, Frank
Naumburg, Bendikt
Starke, Tim

Adolf, Igor

Huwig, Wolf
Stefula, Marek

Filz, Daniel
Althunger, Marcus
Busse, Andreas
Gral3, Christian
Haustein, Berthold
Huhnerschulte, Felix
Dr. Wild, Géran
Pauly, Alexander

ID-Nr.

18154956
18202416
17500998
18892086
19701511
19100195
18550058
18202757
18354436
18754402
17554560
19309702
16302223
17802001
10253883
16752079
17601474
18202972
10352160
18906741
18754238
10836358
17355557
18551191
18755360
18202964
18655866
19075659
17656181
17201602
18256347

LK
LK6,4
LK9,8
LK10,5
LK10,9
LK11,7
LK14,2
LK15,9
LK16,8
LK16,2
LK18,1
LK18,0
LK19,3
LK20,9
LK20,4
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK22,3
LK22,3
LK22,5
LK23,3
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0

DR

Ra.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Pauly, Sebastian
WeiR¥flog, Gregor
Fieber, Michael
Gregorian, Hamo
Reschke, Gabriel
Schnerr, Ralf
Kamann, Carolin
Kranich, Kerstin
Freier, Denise
Dressler, Theresa
Reschke, Ramona
Kunst, Luisa
Wegner, Hania
Seim, Astrid
Schwella, Saskia
Schmidt, Denise
Naumann, Sylke
Pfau, Theresa
Ryks, Isabell
Antony, Sylke
Becker, Maike

Dr. Ecke, Henriette
Fieber, Ina
Forsiuk, Kateryna
Huhnerschulte, Julia
Moraske, Katrin
Nguyen, Phuong
Niebergall, Cora
Seehawer, Sabine
Tennert, Ulrike
Hecking, Bettina
Milker, Caroline

ID-Nr. LK DR
18256348 LK24,0
17555500 LK24,1
17655803 LK25,0
16755987 LK25,0
10370692 LK25,0
15003438 LK25,0
28700020 LK13,4
26050722 LK13,6
29554896 LK16,9
27301033 LK17,1
27192480 LK17,0
29305251 LK18,2
28052702 LK19,3
26851229 LK20,7
29005289 LK21,2
28052703 LK22,4
26852588 LK23,9
29254538 LK23,9
28551577 LK23,8
26954683 LK24,6
29658976 LK24,0
26601230 LK24,8
28053597 LK24,6
20465762 LK24,0
27853951 LK24,6
28752413 LK24,8
29355209 LK24,8
28651243 LK24,8
27851194 LK24,8
28053596 LK24,6
27354242 LK25,0
29755719 LK25,0

g GENERALI



